
177

172

52

110

7

104

100

20

58

14

Year 2020-21 2021 - 22 2022 - 23

Overall Results 98% 100% 98.00%

No.of Students 

appeared
156 107 127

No.of Students 

Passed
153 107 125

No.of Students 

Passed in 

Distinction

28 32 31

No.of Students 

Passed in 1st 

Division

120 72 90

No.of Students 

Passed in IInd 

Division

5 3 4

Year 2020-21 2021 - 22 2022 - 23

Overall Results  91%  95%  94.5%

No.of Students 

appeared
91 82 58

No.of Students 

Passed
83 78 53

No.of Students 

Passed in 

Distinction

12 8 4

No.of Students 

Passed in 1st 

Division

55 59 45

No.of Students 

Passed in IInd 

Division

16 11 4

RESULT ANALYSIS

BOYS

Results - 2023-2024

Total 

98%

Total 

RESULT ANALYSIS 

GIRLS

BOYS

Total Appeared

92%
Distinction

Ist Division Passed

IInd Division Passed

GIRLS

Total Appeared

Distinction

Ist Division Passed

IInd Division Passed


