Results - 2023-2024

GIRLS					
Total	177				
Total Appeared	172	98%			
Distinction	52				
Ist Division Passed	110				
IInd Division Passed	7				
BOYS					
Total	104				
Total Appeared	100	92%			
Distinction	20				
Ist Division Passed	58				
IInd Division Passed	14				

RESULT ANALYSIS

GIRLS

Year	2020-21	2021 - 22	2022 - 23
Overall Results	98%	100%	98.00%
No.of Students appeared	156	107	127
No.of Students Passed	153	107	125
No.of Students Passed in Distinction	28	32	31
No.of Students Passed in 1st Division	120	72	90
No.of Students Passed in IInd Division	5	3	4

RESULT ANALYSIS

BOYS

<u> </u>						
Year	2020-21	2021 - 22	2022 - 23			
Overall Results	91%	95%	94.5%			
No.of Students appeared	91	82	58			
No.of Students Passed	83	78	53			
No.of Students Passed in Distinction	12	8	4			
No.of Students Passed in 1st Division	55	59	45			
No.of Students Passed in IInd Division	16	11	4			